
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 19k RAPSANI TRAIL 2017

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

Place Time Name ID Σ/Α 10Κ Σ/Β 15Κ

1 1:54:59.3 VASILIOS AZELIS 483 1:06 1:37

2 1:58:36.0 THOMAS PARTSANIS 5 1:08 1:41

3 2:04:09.3 KOTALAKIDIS KONSTANTINOS 486 1:10 1:46

4 2:06:32.8 IORDANIS PAPADOPOULOS 478 1:10 1:46

5 2:07:20.5 ANASTASIOS EMMANOUILIDIS 386 1:10 1:47

6 2:07:47.3 THOMAS DOURVAS 395 1:10 1:47

7 2:09:23.0 KONSTANTINOS KOUMANTAS 20 1:13 1:50

8 2:09:30.1 VLADIMIROS SOUMPASIS 26 1:12 1:50

9 2:14:50.3 IRAKLIS GIONOGLOU 305 1:12 1:51

10 2:19:28.3 ANASTASIA MARKATOU 397 1:14 1:56

11 2:19:32.6 ILIAS PAPAGEORGIADIS 405 1:14 1:56

12 2:23:28.3 KONSTANTINOS PARIZAS 213 1:19 2:02

13 2:27:24.7 ALEXANDROS PAPADOPOULOS 277 1:19 2:03

14 2:30:34.2 CHRISTOS TSIARGALIS 215 1:22 2:08

15 2:33:13.3 VASILIOS SAKKAS 112 1:12 2:07

16 2:34:31.2 MAKRINA GRIGORIADOU 401 1:21 2:08

17 2:34:47.7 GEORGIOS PAHOUMIS 21 1:21 2:08

18 2:35:29.2 STEFANOS KARKAMANIS 69 1:23 2:10

19 2:37:12.7 TRIANTAFYLLOS OIKONOMOU 281 1:24 2:13

20 2:38:26.7 IOANNIS BATZAKAS 319 1:24 2:13

21 2:38:30.2 GRIGORIOS STOIKOS 87 1:24 2:13

22 2:38:30.5 GEORGIOS RIZOS 86 1:23 2:13

23 2:39:57.7 GEORGIOS KAMPAKIS 143 1:24 2:11

24 2:42:02.2 IOANNIS SKRETAS 90 1:22 2:13

25 2:57:52.7 IOANNHS DITTOPOULOS 22 1:26 2:22

26 2:59:13.2 KONSTANTINOS MAROS 268 1:19 2:23

27 3:02:54.7 IOANNIS MAVRIDIS 106 1:40 2:35

28 3:04:04.1 CHRISTINA AMANATIDOU 153 1:40 2:35

29 3:05:08.0 MARIA STELLA XENAKI 484 1:39 2:33

30 3:05:10.2 KONSTANTINOS CHONDROS 248 1:40 2:39

31 3:07:18.5 KONSTANTINOS TSAKIRIDHS 471 1:37 2:34

32 3:08:33.2 PANAGIOTIS EMMANOUILIDIS 170 1:37 2:32

33 3:10:15.6 AGGELOS BOUDOURIS 485 1:37 2:35

34 3:11:45.3 GEORGIOS SOGLEMEZIS 38 1:45 2:48

35 3:15:18.7 KONSTANTINOS PETALOTIS 199 1:43 2:50

36 3:15:40.5 THEODOROS VARAGAS 349 1:43 2:51

37 3:15:54.6 IOANNIS METSOVITIS 236 1:44 2:59

38 3:16:02.2 IOANNHS GANOTIS 472 2:01 2:58

39 3:16:13.7 ATHINA TRAIKOU 107 1:41 2:50

40 3:16:15.6 DIMITRIOS KARADIMOS 100 1:41 2:50

41 3:16:21.3 GEORGIOS KASFIKIS 210 1:42 2:50

42 3:16:25.8 GEORGOS MOUROS 476 1:42 2:49

43 3:23:20.8 GEORGOS DOXARAS 475 1:49 2:56

44 3:23:26.7 DALAKOYRAS SPYROS 84 1:46 2:56



ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 19k RAPSANI TRAIL 2017

Place Time Name ID Σ/Α 10Κ Σ/Β 15Κ

45 3:24:13.0 DIMITRIOS KYRIAKIDIS 158 1:45 3:00

46 3:24:57.2 VLASIS KIRTSIDIS 352 2:03 3:02

47 3:25:57.0 GEORGIOS TOMTSIDIS 149 2:05 3:04

48 3:26:09.6 IOANNIS DOMANOS 178 2:01 3:04

49 3:26:13.1 ANDRONIKI ILIADOU 62 2:09 3:07

50 3:26:20.8 PETROS SAKELARIS 136 1:46 2:57

51 3:26:25.7 EVAGELOS HAMAIDIS 154 1:56 3:03

52 3:26:27.3 DIMITRIOS SPILIOS 203 2:05 3:05

53 3:26:33.3 ILIAS ZOTOS 111 1:46 2:57

54 3:26:38.7 ANDREAS KATSOULAS 402 2:04 3:04

55 3:26:42.7 GEORGOS MPILIOURIS 481 2:12 3:07

56 3:30:18.2 STEFANOS KYRATSOUS 235 1:46 2:58

57 3:32:48.8 NIKOLAOS AFXENTIADIS 180 2:12 3:11

58 3:33:24.3 GEORGIOS SAKELARIS 138 2:03 3:08

59 3:33:32.7 CHRISTOS CHRISTIANOS 150 2:05 3:11

60 3:34:15.0 VASILIOS MPELTSIOS 207 2:12 3:12

61 3:34:17.3 PANAGIOTHS ANIFANTIS 473 2:10 3:14

62 3:34:18.0 CHRISTOS SPIROPOULOS 474 2:10 3:14

63 3:34:20.6 KONSTANTINOS NTAMANIS 176 2:10 3:13

64 3:34:25.8 ASTERIOS FOLIAS 3 2:09 3:15

65 3:37:24.2 STAVROS PERDIOS 406 2:03 3:08

66 3:40:27.1 FOTINI SKRAPALI 225 2:06 3:12

67 3:40:55.7 EVAGELOS TSIAOUSIS 380 2:10 3:13

68 3:40:57.7 KONSTANTINOS DAGOS 77 2:09 3:14

69 3:43:57.7 THOMAS MATATIS 155 1:51 3:07

70 3:44:03.6 PAVLOS TSIGOUNAKIS 41 1:45 3:14

71 3:44:09.3 DIMITRIOS LAZOS 477 1:52 3:12

72 3:44:27.3 KONSTANTINOS DIMITRIOU 482 2:12 3:20

73 3:46:35.3 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU 32 1:59 3:19

74 3:51:26.5 GEORGIOS MOUKOS 27 2:15 3:22

75 4:08:25.0 METSKAS VASILIOS 102 2:09 3:22

76 4:08:27.7 NIKOLAOS TSIARAS 479 1:58 3:27

77 4:08:29.2 CLAINT LEKAS 480 1:58 3:27

78 4:20:12.0 DIMITRIOS KARANASIOS 175 2:18 3:46

79 4:20:17.3 KYRIAKI HOLIDOU 200 2:18 3:46

80 4:20:17.8 CHRISOSTOMOS GIANOULAS 148 2:18 3:46

81 4:21:58.0 KONSTANTINOS GANATSIOS 120 2:18 3:46

82 ΔΕΝ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΕ NIKOLAOS TETRADIS 9 2:15 4:04

83 ΔΕΝ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΕ ALEXANDROS TARASIDIS 177 2:15 4:04



ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 19k RAPSANI TRAIL 2017

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ

Place Time Name ID Σ/Α 10Κ Σ/Β 15Κ

1 2:19:28.3 ANASTASIA MARKATOU 397 1:14 1:56

2 2:34:31.2 MAKRINA GRIGORIADOU 401 1:21 2:08

3 3:04:04.1 CHRISTINA AMANATIDOU 153 1:40 2:35

4 3:05:08.0 MARIA STELLA XENAKI 484 1:39 2:33

5 3:16:13.7 ATHINA TRAIKOU 107 1:41 2:50

6 3:26:13.1 ANDRONIKI ILIADOU 62 2:09 3:07

7 3:40:27.1 FOTINI SKRAPALI 225 2:06 3:12

8 4:20:17.3 KYRIAKI HOLIDOU 200 2:18 3:46

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

Place Time Name ID Σ/Α 10Κ Σ/Β 15Κ

1 1:54:59.3 VASILIOS AZELIS 483 1:06 1:37

2 1:58:36.0 THOMAS PARTSANIS 5 1:08 1:41

3 2:04:09.3 KOTALAKIDIS KONSTANTINOS 486 1:10 1:46

4 2:06:32.8 IORDANIS PAPADOPOULOS 478 1:10 1:46

5 2:07:20.5 ANASTASIOS EMMANOUILIDIS 386 1:10 1:47

6 2:07:47.3 THOMAS DOURVAS 395 1:10 1:47

7 2:09:23.0 KONSTANTINOS KOUMANTAS 20 1:13 1:50

8 2:09:30.1 VLADIMIROS SOUMPASIS 26 1:12 1:50

9 2:14:50.3 IRAKLIS GIONOGLOU 305 1:12 1:51

10 2:19:32.6 ILIAS PAPAGEORGIADIS 405 1:14 1:56

11 2:23:28.3 KONSTANTINOS PARIZAS 213 1:19 2:02

12 2:27:24.7 ALEXANDROS PAPADOPOULOS 277 1:19 2:03

13 2:30:34.2 CHRISTOS TSIARGALIS 215 1:22 2:08

14 2:33:13.3 VASILIOS SAKKAS 112 1:12 2:07

15 2:34:47.7 GEORGIOS PAHOUMIS 21 1:21 2:08

16 2:35:29.2 STEFANOS KARKAMANIS 69 1:23 2:10

17 2:37:12.7 TRIANTAFYLLOS OIKONOMOU 281 1:24 2:13

18 2:38:26.7 IOANNIS BATZAKAS 319 1:24 2:13

19 2:38:30.2 GRIGORIOS STOIKOS 87 1:24 2:13

20 2:38:30.5 GEORGIOS RIZOS 86 1:23 2:13

21 2:39:57.7 GEORGIOS KAMPAKIS 143 1:24 2:11

22 2:42:02.2 IOANNIS SKRETAS 90 1:22 2:13

23 2:57:52.7 IOANNHS DITTOPOULOS 22 1:26 2:22

24 2:59:13.2 KONSTANTINOS MAROS 268 1:19 2:23

25 3:02:54.7 IOANNIS MAVRIDIS 106 1:40 2:35

26 3:05:10.2 KONSTANTINOS CHONDROS 248 1:40 2:39

27 3:07:18.5 KONSTANTINOS TSAKIRIDHS 471 1:37 2:34

28 3:08:33.2 PANAGIOTIS EMMANOUILIDIS 170 1:37 2:32

29 3:10:15.6 AGGELOS BOUDOURIS 485 1:37 2:35

30 3:11:45.3 GEORGIOS SOGLEMEZIS 38 1:45 2:48

31 3:15:18.7 KONSTANTINOS PETALOTIS 199 1:43 2:50

32 3:15:40.5 THEODOROS VARAGAS 349 1:43 2:51

33 3:15:54.6 IOANNIS METSOVITIS 236 1:44 2:59



ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 19k RAPSANI TRAIL 2017

Place Time Name ID Σ/Α 10Κ Σ/Β 15Κ

34 3:16:02.2 IOANNHS GANOTIS 472 2:01 2:58

35 3:16:15.6 DIMITRIOS KARADIMOS 100 1:41 2:50

36 3:16:21.3 GEORGIOS KASFIKIS 210 1:42 2:50

37 3:16:25.8 GEORGOS MOUROS 476 1:42 2:49

38 3:23:20.8 GEORGOS DOXARAS 475 1:49 2:56

39 3:23:26.7 DALAKOYRAS SPYROS 84 1:46 2:56

40 3:24:13.0 DIMITRIOS KYRIAKIDIS 158 1:45 3:00

41 3:24:57.2 VLASIS KIRTSIDIS 352 2:03 3:02

42 3:25:57.0 GEORGIOS TOMTSIDIS 149 2:05 3:04

43 3:26:09.6 IOANNIS DOMANOS 178 2:01 3:04

44 3:26:20.8 PETROS SAKELARIS 136 1:46 2:57

45 3:26:25.7 EVAGELOS HAMAIDIS 154 1:56 3:03

46 3:26:27.3 DIMITRIOS SPILIOS 203 2:05 3:05

47 3:26:33.3 ILIAS ZOTOS 111 1:46 2:57

48 3:26:38.7 ANDREAS KATSOULAS 402 2:04 3:04

49 3:26:42.7 GEORGOS MPILIOURIS 481 2:12 3:07

50 3:30:18.2 STEFANOS KYRATSOUS 235 1:46 2:58

51 3:32:48.8 NIKOLAOS AFXENTIADIS 180 2:12 3:11

52 3:33:24.3 GEORGIOS SAKELARIS 138 2:03 3:08

53 3:33:32.7 CHRISTOS CHRISTIANOS 150 2:05 3:11

54 3:34:15.0 VASILIOS MPELTSIOS 207 2:12 3:12

55 3:34:17.3 PANAGIOTHS ANIFANTIS 473 2:10 3:14

56 3:34:18.0 CHRISTOS SPIROPOULOS 474 2:10 3:14

57 3:34:20.6 KONSTANTINOS NTAMANIS 176 2:10 3:13

58 3:34:25.8 ASTERIOS FOLIAS 3 2:09 3:15

59 3:37:24.2 STAVROS PERDIOS 406 2:03 3:08

60 3:40:55.7 EVAGELOS TSIAOUSIS 380 2:10 3:13

61 3:40:57.7 KONSTANTINOS DAGOS 77 2:09 3:14

62 3:43:57.7 THOMAS MATATIS 155 1:51 3:07

63 3:44:03.6 PAVLOS TSIGOUNAKIS 41 1:45 3:14

64 3:44:09.3 DIMITRIOS LAZOS 477 1:52 3:12

65 3:44:27.3 KONSTANTINOS DIMITRIOU 482 2:12 3:20

66 3:46:35.3 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU 32 1:59 3:19

67 3:51:26.5 GEORGIOS MOUKOS 27 2:15 3:22

68 4:08:25.0 METSKAS VASILIOS 102 2:09 3:22

69 4:08:27.7 NIKOLAOS TSIARAS 479 1:58 3:27

70 4:08:29.2 CLAINT LEKAS 480 1:58 3:27

71 4:20:12.0 DIMITRIOS KARANASIOS 175 2:18 3:46

72 4:20:17.8 CHRISOSTOMOS GIANOULAS 148 2:18 3:46

73 4:21:58.0 KONSTANTINOS GANATSIOS 120 2:18 3:46

74 ΔΕΝ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΕ NIKOLAOS TETRADIS 9 2:15 4:04

75 ΔΕΝ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΕ ALEXANDROS TARASIDIS 177 2:15 4:04


